
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. Bid Express Registered (Y or N) EMAIL
1 David Reynolds Detwiler Roofing LLC 717-200-4000 yes info@detwilerroofing.com
2 david condon mtb llc (732) 774-1806 yes donnac.mtbllc@gmail.com
3 Justin McCulley DCI (856) 881-1861 N justinm@dezignsconstruction.com
4 Martin Kupec Kupex Exteriors (609)-209-5050 yes estimating@kupexexteriors.com
5 Chase Robbins Noble Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc. (215) 801-0044 yes NRSM@noble-roofing.com
6 Melissa Doran D. A. Nolt, Inc. 856-753-9333 Yes matt@danolt.com
7 Luis Irizarry Boardwalk Construction 609-572-0100 Yes boardwalkcon@gmail.com
8 Jacquelyn Giorno Union Roofing 215-464-6425 YES cody@unionroofing.net
9 Raymond Sykes Boardwalk Construction 609-572-0100 Yes boardwalkcon@gmail.com

10 Steve Lobley Jim Miller inc (267) 800-6703 yes steve@jimmilerinc,com
11 Cameron Zuidema Premier Enterprises T/A Premier Roofing (848) 480-8818 Yes czuidema.premier@gmail.com
12 Joseph Havens Patriot Roofing (609) 488-9545 yes jhavens@patriotroof.com
13 carmelo falcone usagcc 908 436 3739 yes info@usagcc.com
14 jesse henry jds 732-477-6700 yes michael@jdsindustrial.com
15 Angelina Grabov Winchester Roofing Corp 856-513-5102 Yes angelinag@winchesternj.com
16 Anthony Macrillo Mac's Construction 856-449-3709 Yes macsconstructionbyanthony@gmail.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Woodbury Armory MVSB 2 Roof Replacement

PROJECT NO: WY015
DATE: Monday, 11 Aug 2025 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME


